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PREPARER: 0012

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/
BANK- ACCOUNT

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAI D

CHECK- NO

2CVD I NC
4/ 27/ 20 CH CONSTRUCTI ON

ALLI ANCE DOCUMENT SHREDDI NG | NC
4/ 29/ 20 RECORDS DI SPOSAL -200 E

ALLI ANCE DOCUMENT SHREDDI NG | NC
4/ 29/ 20 RECORDS DI SPOSAL -800 E

ALLI ANCE DOCUMENT SHREDDI NG | NC
4/ 29/ 20 RECORDS DI SPOSAL -800 E

ALLI ANCE DOCUMENT SHREDDI NG | NC

VEN- | NV- NO
2004643 A 00543
423
2004639 A 00757
1ST 43748
2004640 A 00757
2ND 43751
2004641 A 00757
2ND 43750
2004642 A 00757

4/ 29/ 20 RECORDS DI SPOSAL -514 CHEST 43747

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES, | NC
#ALXATKNGEA2ZBY Power Shredder

AMERI CAN TI RE DI STRI BUTORS
#187223 17 Tires - P245/55R/ 18

AMERI CAN Tl RE DI STRI BUTORS
#187223 3 Tires - P245/55R/ 18

ATMOS ENERGY
#3030687827 CO BLDG GAS

ATMOS ENERGY
#3030687434 TDHS GAS

ATMOS ENERGY
#4014116839 PCT 4 GAS

ATMOS ENERGY
#3032178178 W NDOM GAS

BAI LEY VOLUNTEER FI RE DEPARTMENT
FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

BECK STEEL, INC
#190358 CH CONSTRUCTI ON

2004658

A 00240

1XPJ-H6JG HITL

2004554 A 00142
S135722064
2004659 A 00142
5135862616
2004555 A 00025
2004556 A 00025
2004636 A 00025
2004668 A 00025
2004542 A 00424
2004644 A 00502
1956- 05

04-27-2020

04-29- 2020

04-29- 2020

04-29-2020

04-29-2020

04-24-2020

04-17-2020

04-22-2020

04-28-2020

04- 28-2020

04-28-2020

04-29-2020

04-29-2020

04- 20- 2020

2020000271

2020000262

2020000262

66-667- 165
66-103- 100

20-449- 350
20-103-100

20-449- 350
20-103- 100

20-449- 350
20-103- 100

20-449- 350
20-103- 100

10- 495-572
10-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

10-511-441
10-103-100

10- 640- 441
10-103-100

24-624-441
24-103- 100

10-515-441
10-103-100

10-543-416
10-103-100

66-667- 165
66-103- 100

CONSTRUCTI ON
GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE

RECORDS DI SPOSAL
CO. OFF. REC. MNGMT- COVB.  FUND

RECORDS DI SPOSAL
CO. OFF. REC. MNGMT- COVB.  FUND

RECORDS DI SPOSAL
CO. OFF. REC. MNGMT- COVB.  FUND

RECORDS DI SPOSAL
CO. OFF. REC. MNGMT- COVB.  FUND

OFFI CE EQUI PMENT
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTI LI TIES GAS
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTI LI TIES GAS
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTILITY GAS
R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

UTI LI TIES GAS
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

CONSTRUCTI ON
GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE

8, 225.

49.

49.

49.

49.

194.

2,149.

379.

61.

114.

49.

51.

1, 750.

91, 234.

00

95

95

95

95

99

14

26

75

84

82

92

00

00
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NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

BETA TECHNOLOGY, | NC
#FANN20 d eani ng Supplies

BONHAM CI TY OF
2/7/19 CH CONSTRUCTI ON PERM T

BONHAM CI TY OF/ FI RE DEPT.
FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

BORSERI NE LAW
FA-19-44312 HALL DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
FA-19- 44526 W\RI GHT DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
CR-19-26925 W LBURN DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
CR-20-27275 MAHON DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
CR-19-27150-2 REYNOLDS DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
CR-20-27340-1 M TCHELL DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
FA-19- 44526 W\RI GHT DST CT

BRESE- LEBRON LAW PLLC
FA-17-43391 CJ/ SN DST CT

BRESE- LEBRON LAW PLLC
CR-20-27277 MOORES DST CT

BRESE- LEBRON LAW PLLC
CR-20- 27277 MOORES DST CT-VICE

BRYCO- BRYANT CO
4/ 30/ 20 MASONRY

VEN- | NV- NO
2004557 A
640891
2004645 A 00046
1071
2004543 A 00090
2004558 A 00443
2004559 A 00725
2004560 A 00725
2004561 A 00725
2004562 A 00725
2004563 A 00725
2004564 A 00725
2004565 A 00449
2004566 A 00449
2004567 A 00449
2004646 A 00508
5

04-16-2020 2020000231

04-29- 2020

04-29- 2020

04-18-2020

04- 26- 2020

04-17-2020

04-17-2020

04- 26- 2020

04-12-2020

04-17-2020

04-23-2020

04-23-2020

04-23-2020

04- 30- 2020

10-510-332
10-103-100

66-667- 430
66-103- 100

10-543-416
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10- 435-437
10-103-100

10- 435-437
10-103-100

10-435-437
10-103-100

10-435-437
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10- 435-436
10-103-100

10- 435-437
10-103-100

10-435-439
10-103-100

66-667- 168
66-103- 100

JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

BI DS, NOTICES & PERM TS
GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE

FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NVESTI GATOR EXPENSE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

MASONRY AND STONE
GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE

118.

7,229.

1, 750.

785.

152.

200.

264.

128.

152.

200.

110.

280.

750.

140, 262.

22

85

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

50

50

00

75
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NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

BRYCO- BRYANT CO
4/ 30/ 20 MASONRY- QUARRY

CEC FACILITIES GROUP, LLC
#190358 CH CONSTRUCTI ON

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
3/25/20 2017 FORD UNIT 1113

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
3/26/20 2011 CHEV UNIT 4878

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
3/30/20 2018 FORD UNIT 1068

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
4/2/20 2018 CHEV UNIT 1408

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
4/8/20 2011 CHEV UNIT 5514

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
4/9/20 2018 FORD UNIT 4599

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
4/13/20 2018 RAM UNI T 1034

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
4/ 15/ 20 2014 DODGE UNIT 2479

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
4/ 17/ 20 2017 FORD UNIT 4017

CI TY AUTO PARTS
#7451 R&M PARTS

CROSSROADS  HARDWARE
#FANNI N2 ACETYLENE

CUB CADET OF SULPHUR SPRI NGS
4/ 23/ 20 R&M PARTS- MOVER

VEN- | NV- NO
2004647 A 00508
6
2004648 A 00493
14987
2004568 A 00610
11-0162801
2004569 A 00610
11-0162821
2004570 A 00610
11-0162982
2004571 A 00610
11-0163188
2004572 A 00610
11-0163374
2004573 A 00610
11- 0163432
2004574 A 00610
11-0163573
2004575 A 00610
11-0163698
2004576 A 00610
11-0163857
2004613 A 00592
2004656 A 00055
2004617 A

04-30- 2020

04-21-2020

03- 25-2020

03- 25-2020

03-30-2020

04-02-2020

04-08-2020

04-09- 2020

04-13-2020

04- 15-2020

04-17-2020

04-25-2020

04-25-2020

04- 23-2020

66-667- 168
66-103- 100

66-667- 165
66-103- 100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

22-622- 458
22-103- 100

22-622- 343
22-103-100

23-623- 458
23-103-100

MASONRY AND STONE

GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE

CONSTRUCTI ON

GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

R & B MAT. HARDWRE & LUVB
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS

R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

216, 870.

24, 557.

13.

63.

51.

60.

36.

36.

50.

111.

36.

383.

258.

217.

38

50

50

50

50

00

00

00

00

00

00

09

29

76
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NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

DODD CI TY FI RE DEPARTMENT

FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

DOUBLE D TRUCK REPAI R

4/ 23/ 20 R&M PARTS-92 PTBLT

ECTOR VOL. FI RE DEPARTMENT

FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

GAYLON P. RIDDELS LAWFIRM PC

CR-19-27142 SM TH DST CT

GOODVAN- MORRI'S, COURTNEY
FA-20- 44580 OTI S DST CT

GOODVAN- MORRI'S, COURTNEY
FA-19-44512 TURNER DST CT

GOODVAN- MORRI'S, COURTNEY

FA-19- 443290 ARI SMENDEZ DST CT

GOODVAN- MORRI'S, COURTNEY
FA-19- 44522 RI VERA DST CT

GT DI STRI BUTORS, | NC
#002162 UNI FORMS

GT DI STRI BUTORS, | NC
#002162 UNI FORMS

H & G SYSTEMS, L.P.
4/30/20 CH CONSTRUCTI ON

HONEY GROVE FI RE DEPT.

FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE
#1284057 COPI ER- ENVI RO DEVEL

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE

#1284057 COPI ER- CO CT@.AW

VEN- | NV- NO
2004544 A 00261
2004614 A 00009

11480
2004545 A 00084
2004577 A 00512
2004578 A 00459
2004579 A 00459
2004580 A 00459
2004581 A 00459
2004660 A 00281

I N\V0763440
2004661 A 00281

I N\V0763923
2004649 A 00507

1227
2004546 A 00194
2004582 A 00444

67805871
2004583 A 00444

67805871

04-29-2020

04- 23-2020

04-29- 2020

04-21-2020

04- 20- 2020

04- 20- 2020

04- 20- 2020

04- 20- 2020

04-21-2020 2020000238

04-23-2020 2020000035

04-30- 2020

04-29-2020

04-25-2020

04- 25-2020

10-543-416
10-103-100

22-622- 458
22-103-100

10-543-416
10-103-100

10-435-437
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10- 435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-560- 395
10-103-100

10-560- 395
10-103-100

66-667- 165
66-103- 100

10-543-416
10-103-100

10-590-315
10-103-100

10-410-315
10-103-100

FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UNI FORMS/ OTHER
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UNI FORMS/ OTHER
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

CONSTRUCTI ON
GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE

FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COPI ER RENTAL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COPI ER RENTAL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

1, 750.

513.

1, 750.

2,527.

304.

216.

304.

128.

186.

144,

70, 530.

1, 750.

73.

97.

00

23

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

85

00

29

72
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NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE

#1284057 COPI ER- AUDI TOR/ CO CLK

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE
#1284057 COPI ER-S ANNEX

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE
#1284057 COPI ER- TAX ASSESSOR

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE
#1284057 COPI ER- AGRI LI FE

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE
#1284057 COPI ER- DA

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE
#1284057 COPI ER-JUV PROB

LADONI A VOL. FI RE DEPT.
FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

LAFUENTE FRAM NG LLC
4/ 20/ 20 CH CONSTRUCTI ON

LAW OFFI CE OF MYLES PORTER, P.C.
50365 W LBURN CO CT@AW

LEONARD, CITY OF
FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

LEONARD, CITY OF
#0828 PCT 2 WATER/ SEVER/ TRASH

MCCRAW MATERI ALS
4/ 24/ 20 ROCK & GRAVEL

M EARS, STEVEN R
FA-19- 44015 MADEI RA DST CT

N-TEX SAND & GRAVEL OPERATING LLC

#FAN ROCK & GRAVEL

VEN- | NV- NO
2004584 A 00444
67805871
2004585 A 00444
67805871
2004586 A 00444
67805871
2004587 A 00444
67805871
2004588 A 00444
67805871
2004589 A 00444
67805871
2004547 A 00109
2004650 A 00501
004
2004592 A 00649
2004548 A 00048
2004657 A 00048
2004618 A 00095
27222
2004590 A 00337
2004605 A 00429
13862

04-25-2020

04- 25-2020

04- 25-2020

04- 25-2020

04-25-2020

04-25-2020

04-29-2020

04- 20- 2020

04-17-2020

04-29- 2020

04-24-2020

04-24-2020

04-15-2020

04-16- 2020

10-510-315
10-103-100

10-513-315
10-103-100

10-499-315
10-103-100

10- 665- 315
10-103-100

10-475-315
10-103-100

10-575-315
10-103-100

10-543-416
10-103-100

66-667- 165
66-103- 100

10-410-424
10-103-100

10-543-416
10-103-100

22-622-442
22-103- 100

23-623-341
23-103- 100

10- 435-436
10-103-100

21-621- 341
21-103-100

COPI ER RENTAL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COPI ER RENTAL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COPI ER EXPENSE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COPI ER RENTAL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COPI ER EXPENSE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COPI ER RENTAL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

CONSTRUCTI ON
GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE

I NDI GENT ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTILITY WATER
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

314.

97.

89.

89.

101.

24.

1, 750.

19, 885.

300.

1, 750.

80.

8, 881.

2,075.

715.

27

72

75

75

52

43

00

95

00

00

96

60

00

50
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NAME- OF- VENDOR
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I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO
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DATE- PAI D

CHECK- NO

N-TEX SAND & GRAVEL OPERATING LLC

#FAN ROCK & GRAVEL

N-TEX SAND & GRAVEL OPERATING LLC

#FAN ROCK & GRAVEL

N-TEX SAND & GRAVEL OPERATING LLC

#FAN ROCK & GRAVEL

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460 Copi er Paper

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460 Dividers

PARI' S ALTERNATOR & STARTER SERV.

4/ 24/ 20 R&M PARTS- MMVER

PAT' S PUWP SERVI CE
#712 PORTA- POTTY RENTAL

PERKINS, J. DANI EL
FA-19- 44522 RI VERA DST CT

PRI CE PROCTOR & ASSCC LLP
CR-19-27195 PROF SVC

PRODUCTI VI TY PLUS ACCOUNT

VEN- | NV- NO

2004606 A 00429
13898

2004607 A 00429
13906

2004608 A 00429
13887

2004662 A 00216
478960643001

2004663 A 00216
482621733001

2004619 A 00693
468628

2004651 A 00469
1641

2004591 A 00589

2004593 A 00831
5041

2004620 A 00806

#5043 9311 2500 9054 R&M PARTS- ASCO PS01491321

R K. HALL, LLC
#1476 O L SAND

R K. HALL, LLC
#1476 O L SAND

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

2004609
233439

2004610
234508

2004621
232836

2004622
233322

A 00638

A 00638

A 00638

A 00638

04-23-2020

04- 23-2020

04- 23-2020

04- 20- 2020

04-24-2020

04-24-2020

04-15-2020

04-17-2020

04-03-2020

04-21-2020

04-07-2020

04-15-2020

04-02-2020

04-06- 2020

2020000264

2020000270

21-621- 341
21-103-100

21-621- 341
21-103-100

21-621- 341
21-103-100

10-510-310
10-103-100

10-510-310
10-103-100

23-623- 458
23-103- 100

66-667- 165
66-103- 100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-435-442
10-103-100

23-623- 458
23-103- 100

21-621- 344
21-103- 100

21-621- 344
21-103- 100

23-623-341
23-103-100

23-623- 341
23-103-100

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#1- COMBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

CONSTRUCTI ON
GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OTHER PROFESSI ONAL SERV.
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT ASPHALT /RD O L
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT ASPHALT /RD O L
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

1, 801.

670.

3, 947.

89.

59.

130.

490.

314.

900.

1, 200.

2,007.

1, 858.

1, 048.

1, 264.

80

20

90

97

67

00

00

50

00

60

62

88

74

82
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PAGE

7

PREPARER: 0012

I NV- DATE/ PO NUMBER/ EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/
BANK- ACCOUNT

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

VEN- | NV- NO

DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

RANDOLPH VOL. FI RE DEPT.
FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

RAVENNA VOL. FI RE DEPT.
FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORPORATI ON
#2079425200 S. SHI LLI NG SCRAM

REI NERT PAPER & CHEM CAL CENTER
#FANNI 100 Di si nf ect ant

ROAR POSTAL SUPPLI ES
4/ 27/ 20Post age Machi ne | nk

2004623
234324

2004624
234359

2004625
234637

2004626
234924

2004627
235461

2004628
235497

2004629
236055

2004630
235821

2004631

235851

2004549

2004550

2004594

9362419/ 9362420/ 9366

2004664
409180-1

2004665
2020-101

A

A

A

A

A

A
7

00638

00638

00638

00638

00638

00638

00638

00638

00638

00139

00094

00383

00478

00546

04-13-2020

04-14-2020

04- 15-2020

04-16- 2020

04- 20- 2020

04-21-2020

04-21-2020

04-22-2020

04- 23-2020

04-29- 2020

04-29-2020

04-09-2020

04-28-2020 2020000282

04-27-2020 2020000268

23-623-341
23-103-100

23-623- 341
23-103-100

23-623- 341
23-103-100

23-623- 341
23-103- 100

23-623-341
23-103- 100

23-623-341
23-103- 100

23-623-341
23-103-100

23-623- 341
23-103- 100

23-623- 341
23-103-100

10-543-416
10-103-100

10-543-416
10-103-100

10-435-352
10-103-100

10-518-332
10-103-100

10-510-311
10-103-100

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COMBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

GPS/ SCRAM MONI TORS
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

POSTAL EXPENSE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

1, 253.

614.

846.

1, 261.

1, 256.

411.

205.

1, 256.

1, 249.

1, 750.

1, 750.

1, 155.

39.

165.

94

98

70

92

14

74

96

82

68

00

00

00

48

88
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TI ME: 08: 12 AM

INVO CE FILE LISTING - CYCLE: ALL

PAGE 8
PREPARER: 0012

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO- NUMBER/

SAGE CONCRETE, LLC
#1907 4/30/20 CH CONSTRUCTI ON

SANI TATI ON SOLUTI ONS, | NC.
#194746 PCT 2 TRASH

SANI TATI ON SOLUTI ONS, | NC.
#194564 PCT 3 TRASH

SANSOM S TRUCK PARTS
4/ 2/ 20 R&M PARTS

SANSOM S TRUCK PARTS
4/ 16/ 20 R&M PARTS- | NTL MOTOR

SAVOY Fl RE DEPARTMENT
FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS, | NC.
#3001172 M5 O fice Standard

SOLOVON,  AVANDA
FA-19-44312 W LMETH DST CT

SOLOVON,  AVANDA
FA-19- 44526 TURNER DST CT

SOQUTHERN TI RE MART, LLC
#214560 3 Tires - FA425214

SOUTHERN TI RE MART, LLC
#214560 2 Tires

SPRI NT
#700059508 | NTERNET

SUSAN E. CARTER ATTORNEY AT LAW
50102 DELANEY CO CT@AW

SUSAN E. CARTER ATTORNEY AT LAW
50086 GARZA CO CT@AW

VEN- | NV- NO
2004652 A 00496
156
2004611 A 00349
04P00590
2004632 A 00349
04P00591
2004633 A 00191
60084
2004653 A 00191
60126
2004551 A 00071
2004666 A 00494
GB00367401
2004595 A 00801
2004596 A 00801
2004615 A 00596
4170017670
2004637 A 00596
4170017539
2004597 A 00465

700059508- 023

2004654 A 00606

2004655 A 00606

04-30-2020

04- 25-2020

04- 25-2020

04-02-2020

04-16- 2020

04-29-2020

04-28-2020 2020000278

04-17-2020

04-17-2020

04-23-2020 2020000265

04-16-2020 2020000256

04- 20- 2020

04-29-2020

04-29- 2020

EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
BANK- ACCOUNT
66-667- 165 CONSTRUCTI ON
66-103- 100 GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE
195, 349. 07
21-621- 443 TRASH DUWPSTER PI CKUP
21-103-100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
82.32
23-623- 443 TRASH DUWPSTER PI CKUP
23-103- 100 R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
82.32
23-623-458 R & M MACH NERY PARTS
23-103- 100 R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
999. 69
82-626-458 R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
82-103- 100 LAKE PCT 3-COvVBI NED FUNDS C
29, 391. 19
10-543-416 FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1, 750. 00
10-503-576 COUNTY COMPUTER REPLACEMENT
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
790. 77
10-435-436 ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1,748.00
10-435-436 ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
598. 50
22-622-459 R & M MACH. TIRES & TUBES
22-103- 100 R&B#2- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
1,494.99
24-624-459 R & M MACH. TIRES & TUBES
24-103- 100 R&B#4- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
714.00
10-560- 444 | NTERNET SERVI CE
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
149. 08
10-410-424 | NDI GENT ATTORNEY FEES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
300. 00

10-410-424 | NDI GENT ATTORNEY FEES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
300. 00



05/ 01/ 2020
TI ME: 08: 12 AM

INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO
VEN- | NV- NO

TELEPHONE VOL. FI RE DEPT.
FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER
4/ 28/ 20 VEHI CLE MAI NT. &VAJOR

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER
4/ 28/ 20 LAKE- PUBLI C HEARI NGS

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER
4/ 28/ 20 ASPHALT BI DS

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER
4/ 28/ 20 ASPHALT BI DS

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER
4/ 28/ 20 ASPHALT BI DS

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER
4/ 28/ 20 WHEEL LQADER BI D

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER
4/ 28/ 20 ASPHALT BI DS

TRENTON FI RE DEPARTMENT
FY20 3RD QIR FI RE PROTECTI ON

TRI - COUNTY SR NUTRI TI ON PRQJECT I NC
FY20 ANNUAL ALLCCATI ON

TYLER TECHNOLOGQ ES, | NC.
#45205 FI NANCI ALS SAAS

TYLER TECHNOLOGQ ES, | NC.
#45205 FI NANCI ALS SAAS

UPRI GHT | NDUSTRI AL GROUP, | NC
4/ 16/ 20 SCAFFOLD 4/ 2-29/ 20

WOODSON, NMARY ANN  CSR, RPR

2004552

A 00608

2004598 A 00627

2004599 A 00627

2004612 A 00627

2004616 A 00627

2004634 A 00627

2004635 A 00627

2004638 A 00627

2004553 A 00155

2004600 A 00351

2004601 A 00310
025- 293395

2004602 A 00310
025-292761

2004667 A 00521
2656

2004603 A 00486

4/ 27/ 20 CR-19-26934 APPEAL TRANSCRI

CYCLE: ALL PAGE 9
PREPARER: 0012
I NV- DATE/ PO NUMBER/ EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
DATE- PAID CHECK-NO  BANK- ACCOUNT
04-29-2020 10-543-416 FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1, 750. 00
04- 28-2020 10-560-430 BI DS AND NOTI CES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
286. 20
04- 28-2020 10-409-430 BI DS & NOTI CES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
311.55
04- 28-2020 21-621-430 BIDS, NOTICES & PERM TS
21-103- 100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
27.52
04-28-2020 22-622-430 BIDS, NOTICES & PERM TS
22-103- 100 R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
27.52
04-28-2020 23-623-430 BIDS, NOTICES & PERM TS
23-103- 100 R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
27.52
04-28-2020 23-623-430 BIDS, NOTICES & PERM TS
23-103- 100 R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
101. 82
04- 28-2020 24-624-430 BIDS, NOTICES & PERM TS
24-103- 100 R&B#4- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
27.52
04-29- 2020 10-543-416 FI RE PROTECTI ON SERVI CE
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1, 750. 00
04-22-2020 10- 640-416 TRI - COUNTY SNAP
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
2,103.00
04-15-2020 10-510- 453 COWPUTER SOFTWARE MAI NTEN
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
65. 00
04-08-2020 10-510- 453 COWPUTER SOFTWARE MAI NTEN
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
195. 00
04-16- 2020 66-667- 165 CONSTRUCTI ON
66-103- 100 GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE
21, 146. 00
04-27-2020 10-435- 434 APPEAL COURT TRANSCRI PTS

10-103-100

GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

44.

00



05/ 01/ 2020
TI ME: 08: 12 AM

INVA CE FILE

LISTING - CYCLE: ALL

PAGE 10
PREPARER: 0012

I NV- DATE/ PO NUMBER/ EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

WOODSON, MARY ANN  CSR, RPR
4/ 23/ 20 CR-18-26816 TRANSCRI PT

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO
VEN- | NV- NO

2004604

A 00486

DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

04-23-2020

BANK- ACCOUNT

10- 435- 438 COURT REPCRTER EXPENSE
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
121.00



05/ 01/ 2020
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INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

CYCLE: ALL

PAGE 11
PREPARER: 0012

***%% CANCELLED ****
AMOUNT

FD FUND
NO DESCRI PTI ON

REPORT TOTALS BY FUND

010 GENERAL FUND

020 COUNTY COFFI CES REC. MNGMT.

021 FANNIN CO. R & B #1 FUND

022 FANNIN CO. R & B #2 FUND

023 FANNIN CO. R & B #3 FUND

024 FANNIN CO. R & B #4 FUND

066 2017 GO BONDS- CONSTRUCTI ON FUND
082 LAKE ROAD | MPACT FUND PCT. 3

GRAND TOTALS

ko ok ok Kk

COUNT

75

19

11

127

PENDI NG *** **
AVOUNT

44, 358.
199.

11, 111.
2, 758.
22,312.
791.
795, 781.
29, 391.

906, 704.

67
80
74
08
75
34
35
19

92

ko ok ok ok K

COUNT

O O O o0 o o oo

PAI D ******x%
AMOUNT

SR S

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

COUNT

O O O o0 o o oo

© e 0000 oo

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

kxkxkx TOTAL ******

COUNT AMOUNT
75 44, 358. 67

4 199. 80

8 11,111.74

6 2,758.08

19 22,312.75

3 791. 34

11 795, 781. 35

1 29,391. 19

127 906, 704. 92



FANNIN COUNTY

TEXNET ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER

CIVIL FEES
Report for quarter ending 3-31-2020
Due Date 4-30-2020
Total Amount Due $ 13.023.42
Date Transaction Entered 4-27-2020
| .Seitlement Date 4-29-2020 .
Trace Number 36923435
Entered By Sherry Zindars

Approved By: K D L
County Auditor 1) (}\YU(-/ |
county Treasurer A ) el K orh._

This needs to go to the County Clerk to be filed with the bills.




FANNIN COUNTY
TEXNET ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER

CRIMINAL FEES

Report for quarter ending 3-31-2020
Due Date 4-29-2020
Total Amount Due $26,890.15
Date Transaction Entered 4-27-2020
Settlement Date 4-29-2020
Trace Number 36923493
Entered By Sherry Zindars

Approved By:

County Auditor

County Treasurer M

This needs to go to the County Clerk to be filed with the bills.



FANNIN COUNTY
TEXNET ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER

DRUG COURT PROGRAM

Report for quarter ending 3-31-2020
Due Date 4-30-2020
Total Amount Due S 620.78
Date Transaction Entered 4-27-2020
Settlement Date 4-29-2020
Trace Number 36923423
Entered By Sherry Zindars

Approved By:

County Auditor

County Treasurer AQM -

This needs to go to the County Clerk to be filed with the bills.



